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NAISMITH PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Presented by the Atlanta Tipoff Club

1991 Dawn Staley

1992 Dawn Staley

NAISMITH NATIONAL COACH OF
THE YEAR

Presented by the Atlanta Tipoff Club

1991 Debbie Ryan

USBWA PLAYER OF THE YEAR
1991 Dawn Staley

1992 Dawn Staley

CHAMPION USA
PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1991 Dawn Staley
1992 Dawn Staley
WBCA PLAYER OF THE YEAR
1991 Dawn Staley
1992 Dawn Staley

SPORTS ILLUSTRATED
PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1991 Dawn Staley

HONDA BRODERICK AWARD
COLLEGIATE WOMAN
ATHLETE OF THE YEAR

1991 Dawn Staley

HONDA SPORTS AWARD
BASKETBALL

1991 Dawn Staley

FRANCIS POMEROY NAISMITH
PLAYER OF THE YEAR

National Player of the Year Under 5-6
1993 Dena Evans

WBCA DEFENSIVE
PLAYER OF THE YEAR

2010 Monica Wright

GBALLMAG.COM
NATIONAL FRESHMAN OF YEAR

2002 Brandi Teamer

NATIONAL HONORS

ASSOCIATED PRESS

ALL-AMERICA
1995 Wendy Palmer (2nd)
1996 Wendy Palmer (2nd)
1997 Tora Suber (HM)
1999 DeMya Walker (HM)
2008 Monica Wright (HM)
2009 Monica Wright (HM)
2010 Monica Wright (1st)
USBWA ALL-AMERICA
1991 Dawn Staley
1992 Dawn Staley

Tammi Reiss (2nd)
1995 Wendy Palmer
1996 Wendy Palmer
2010 Monica Wright
STATE FARM/WBCA
ALL-AMERICA
1987 Donna Holt
1988 Donna Holt
1990 Dawn Staley
1991 Dawn Staley
1992 Tammi Reiss

Dawn Staley
1995 Wendy Palmer
1996 Wendy Palmer
2010 Monica Wright
2020 Jocelyn Willoughby (HM)

2 )

KODAK DISTRICT ALL-AMERICA/

WBCA ALL-DISTRICT
1984 Cathy Grimes
1986 Donna Holt
Nancy Mayer
1990 Dawn Staley
1991 Tonya Cardoza
Tammi Reiss
Dawn Staley
1992 Tammi Reiss
Dawn Staley
1993 Heather Burge
1994 Wendy Palmer
1995 Wendy Palmer
1996 Wendy Palmer
1998 DeMya Walker
1999 DeMya Walker
2000 Schuye LaRue
Svetlana Volnaya
2001 Schuye LaRue
2008 Monica Wright
2009 Monica Wright
2010 Monica Wright
2020 Jocelyn Willoughby

CONVERSE DISTRICT Il
COACH OF THE YEAR

Debbie Ryan
Debbie Ryan

1986
1987

Dawn Staley - Naismith National Player of the Year
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ACC HONORS

MARY GARBER ALL-CONFERENCE COACHES ALL-ACC ALL-ACC CND
ACC FEMALE ATHLETE OF 1978 Valerie Ackerman (begun in 2013; secondary All- ACADEMIC N
THE YEAR 1979 VaIe_rie Ackerman (2nd) Conference h(_)nors) _ (begun in 1998; 3.0 or higher (o)
1991 Dawn Staley 1980 Mel_lssa Mahony (2nd) 2013 Atf_;nra Franklin GPA in career for a starter or key ':’
1092 Dawn Staley Chrissy Reese (2nd) 2015 Faith Randolph (2nd) reserve) -~
Jackie LeBerge (2nd) 2018 Dominique Toussaint (HM) 1999 Monick Foote
1984 Cathy Grimes 2020 Jocelyn Willoughby (1st i
PLAYER OF THE YEAR o e or WoGeloy (10| 2000 Lisa Hosac >
1988 Donna Holt Nancy Mayer ALL-FRESHMAN 2001 Elena Kravchenko q
awn Staey 1985  Nancy Mayer 1993  Wendy Palmer 2002  Anna Crosswhite
1992 Dawn Staley Cathy Grimes (2nd) 1994  Tora Suber 2003  Anna Crosswhite w
1993 Heather Burge Kim Silloway (2nd) 1995  Monick Foote 2004  Anna Crosswhite o
1995  Wendy Palmer 1986  Daphne Hawkins 1996  DeMya Walker 2005  Kate Kreager (o)
égig thendy P@"T‘ﬁ; Donna Holt 1997  Renee Robinson 2007  Jayna Hartig X
onica Wrig 1087 gancy Ma;l/ter (2nd) 1998 Erin Stovall 2011 Whitny Edwards
onna rlo 2000 Schuye LaRue Simone Egwu
ROOKIE OF THE YEAR Nancy Mayer 2002 Brandi Teamer Jayna Hartig
1989  Dawn Staley Daphne Hawkins (2nd) 2005  Sharneé Zoll 2012  Simone Egwu
1994  Tora Suber 1988  Donna Holt 2006  Lyndra Littles 2014  Lexie Gerson
2000  Schuye LaRue Daphne Hawkins 2007  Monica Wright 2015  Faith Randolph
2002  Brandi Teamer 1989  Tonya Cardoza 2011  Ataira Franklin Breyana Mason
2007 Monica Wright Dawn Staley (2nd) 2015  Mikayla Venson 2016  Faith Randolph
Tammi Reiss (2nd) 2017  Dominique Toussaint Breyana Mason
DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF | 1990  Dawn Staley Jocelyn Willoughby 2017  Breyana Mason
THE YEAR Tammi Reiss (2nd) Lauren Moses
(begun in 2005) 1991 Tonya Cardoza ALL-DEFENSIVE TEAM Jocelyn Willoughby
5010  Moni , Dawn Staley b in 2000 2018  Lauren Moses
onica Wright Tammi Reiss (2nd) (begun in ) ) Jocelyn Willoughb
1992 Heather Burge 2000  Renee Robinson 0019 ) yn Willoughby
2004 LaTonya Blue ocelyn Willoughby
SIXTH PLAYER OF THE Dawn Staley Y 2020 Jocelyn Willoughb
i 2005  LaTonya Blue ocelyn Willoughby
YEAR Tammi Reiss (2nd) 2008  Monica Wright
(begun in 2008) 1993 Heather Burge 2010  Monica Wright
2011  Ariana Moorer Dena Evans (2nd) 5012  Lexie Gerson
2014  Faith Randolph 1994 Wendy Palmer 5014  Lexie Gerson
Tora Suber (2nd) 2018  Felicia Aiyeot
1995 Wendy Palmer yeotan
KAY YOW SCHOLAR- Jenny Boucek (2nd)
ATHLETE OF THE YEAR 1996  Wendy Palmer ALL-TOURNAMENT
2020 Jocelyn Willoughby Tora Suber 1987 Donna Holt (MVP)
1997 Tora Suber Nancy Mayer
COACH OF THE YEAR DeMya Walker (2nd) 1988  Donna Holt
1984  Debbie Ryan 1998  DeMya Walker Daphne Hawkins
1986  Debbie Ryan Mimi Kennedy (2nd) 1990 Tammi Reiss
1987  Debbie Ryan 1999  DeMya Walker 1991 Ba‘”” gia:ey
1991  Debbie Ryan Monick Foote (3rd) 1099 Homthor Bus
1993 Debbie Ryan Erin Stovall (3rd) e se
1995 Debbie Ryan 2000 Svetlana Volnaya Dawn Staley (MVP)
2000 Debbie Ryan Schuye LaRue (2nd) 1993  Jenny Boucik (2nd)
Renee Robinson (2nd) Heather Burge
SILVER 2001 Schuye LaRue Dena Evans (2nd, MVP)
ANNIVERSARY 2002 Eﬁgf}g?%:ﬁ: :’rs(gg‘)j) 1994  Wendy Palmer
1987 Donna Holt 2003  Cherrise Graham (2nd) Tora Suber (2nd)
1992  Dawn Staley - Amy Lofstedt (2nd)
1093 Dena Evans Brandi Teamer (2nd) 1995 Wendy Palmer
2004 LaTonya Blue (3rd) Jeffra Gausepom (2nd)
Brandi Teamer (HM) 1996 Tora Suber
2005 LaTonya Blue (2nd) Wendy Palmer (2nd)
2006 Sharneé Zoll (3rd) 1997 Tora Suber (2nd)
2007 Lyndra Littles (2nd) Mimi Kennedy (2nd)
2008 Monica Wright (2nd) 1999 DeMya Walker (2nd)
Sharneé Zoll (3rd) 2000  Schuye LaRue (2nd)
Lyndra Littles (3rd) Renee Robinson (2nd)
Aisha Mohammed (HM) 2002 Telisha Quarles (2nd)
2009 Monica Wright 2003 Cherrise Graham
Lyndra Littles 2005 Tiffany Sardin (2nd)
Aisha Mohammed (HM) Brandi Teamer (2nd)
2010  Monica Wright 2008  Monica Wright (1st)
2012 Ariana Moorer (2nd) 2010 Monica Wright (2nd)
Ataira Franklin (HM)
2013 Ataira Franklin
2015 Faith Randolph (2nd)
2018 Dominique Toussaint (HM)
2020 Jocelyn Willoughby (1st)
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ACC WEEKLY HONORS

X
O
O | ROOKIE OF THE WEEK PLAYER OF THE WEEK
(11] Wendy Palmer 1993 Kim Silloway 1984
= | Wendy Palmer 1993 Nancy Mayer 1985
O | Wendy Palmer 1993 Daphne Hawkins 1986
< Konecka Drakeford 1994 Donna Holt 1986
LL | Tora Suber 1994 Pam Leake 1986
= | Tora Suber 1994 Pam Leake 1986
(':l Tora Suber 1994 Nancy Mayer 1986
Q© | Monick Foote 1995 Donna Holt 1988
QN | DeMya Walker 1996 Tammi Reiss 1990
O | Lisa Hosac 1997 Dawn Staley 1990
N Schuye LaRue 2000 Tammi Reiss 1991
Schuye LaRue 2000 Dawn Staley 1991
Schuye LaRue 2000 Dawn Staley 1991
Schuye LaRue 2000 Dawn Staley 1991
Schuye LaRue 2000 Tammi Reiss 1992
Brandi Teamer 11/26/01 Tonya Sampson 1992
Brandi Teamer 12/24/01 Tonya Sampson 1992
LaTonya Blue 1/7/02 Heather Burge 1993
Brandi Teamer 1/14/02 Heather Burge 1993
Brandi Teamer 1/21/02 Heather Burge 1993
Brandi Teamer 2/4/02 Dena Evans 1993
Brandi Teamer 2/18/02 Dena Evans 1993
Deidra Chatman 1/20/03 Jeffra Gausepohl, 1994
Siedah Williams 12/22/03 Wendy Palmer 1994
Monica Wright 11/20/06 Tora Suber 1994
Monica Wright 12/04/06 Jeffra Gausepohl 1995
Monica Wright 12/11/06 Wendy Palmer 1995
Monica Wright 1/1/07 Wendy Palmer 1995
Monica Wright 1/15/07 Wendy Palmer 1995
Monica Wright 2/5/07 Wendy Palmer 1996
Monica Wright 2/12/07 Wendy Palmer 1996
Monica Wright 2/26/07 Tora Suber 1996
Ariana Moorer 12/08/08 Tora Suber 1997
Simone Egwu 11/23/09 DeMya Walker 1997
Ataira Franklin 2/14/11 DeMya Walker 1997
Mikayla Venson 2/2/15 Mimi McKinney 1998
Jocelyn Willoughby 1/30/17 DeMya Walker 1999
Dominique Toussaint 2/6/17 DeMya Walker 1999
Kylie Kornegay-Lucas 11/25/19 Erin Sotvall 1999
Svetlana Volnaya 2000
Svetlana Volnaya 2000
Telisha Quarles 2000
Telisha Quarles 2001
Schuye LaRue 2001
Svetlana Volnaya 2001
Telisha Quarles 2/18/02
Brandi Teamer 2/10/03
LaTonya Blue 3/3/03
Brandi Teamer 12/30/03
LaTonya Blue 1/31/05
LaTonya Blue 2/21/05
Lyndra Littles 11/13/06
Brenna McGuire 12/18/06
Sharneé Zoll 1/1/07
Lyndra Littles 2/19/07
Monica Wright 12/3/07
Monica Wright 3/3/08
Monica Wright 11/24/08
Lyndra Littles 1/5/09
Lyndra Littles 2/2/09
Monica Wright 12/14/09
Monica Wright 1/4/10
Monica Wright 1/25/10
Monica Wright 2/15/10
Chelsea Shine 11/21/11
Sarah Imovbioh 11/17/14
Faith Randolph 3/2/15
Faith Randolph 12/28/15
Jocelyn Willoughby 11/11/19 Ataira Franklin
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ACC LEGENDS

The ACC Women’s
Basketball Legends
program honors
both players and
coaches from each
of the ACC’s 15
schools who have
contributed to their
respective institu-
tions rich tradition.
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WILLIAMS HAWKINS WALKER
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RICHMOND TIMES-DISPATCH

ALL-STATE SELECTIONS
1995 Wendy Palmer
1996 Wendy Palmer
1997 Tora Suber
1998 DeMya Walker
1999 DeMya Walker
Erin Stovall
2000 Renee Robinson
Schuye LaRue
2001 Schuye LaRue
2002 Brandi Teamer
Telisha Quarles (HM)
2003 Brandi Teamer
Cherrise Graham (HM)
2005 LaTonya Blue
Brandi Teamer (HM)
2007 Lyndra Littles
Monica Wright
2008 Monica Wright
2009 Monica Wright (1st Team & RO.Y)
2010 Monica Wright

ALL-STATE HONORS

STATE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1988 Daphne Hawkins

1991 Dawn Staley

1992 Dawn Staley

1995 Wendy Palmer

1996 Wendy Palmer

2001 Schuye LaRue

2002 Brandi Teamer

2009 Monica Wright

2010 Monica Wright

2020 Jocelyn Willoughbu

STATE ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
2002 Brandi Teamer

2007 Monica Wright

2011 Ataira Franklin

STATE COACH OF THE YEAR
1981 Debbie Ryan

1992 Debbie Ryan

1995 Debbie Ryan

Brandi Teamer
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1979

1980

1981

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1994
1995

1996

1997
1998

2001
2002

2003

2005

2006
2007

2008

2009

2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015

2018
2019
2020

VA SID ALL-STATE
Valerie Ackerman (2nd)
Jackie LaBerge (2nd)
Melissa Mahony (2nd)
Chrissy Reese (2nd)
Melissa Mahony

Linda Mitchell (2nd)
Valerie Ackerman (2nd)
Donna Holt

Daphne Hawkins

Tonya Cardoza (2nd)
Tonya Cardoza

Dawn Staley (2nd)
Dawn Bryant (HM)
Heather Burge (2nd)
Tammi Reiss

Dawn Staley

Heather Burge

Tonya Cardoza

Tammi Reiss (2nd)
Dawn Staley

Heather Burge (2nd)
Dawn Staley

Wendy Palmer

Wendy Palmer

Jenny Boucek

Wendy Palmer

Tora Suber

Tora Suber

DeMya Walker

Erin Stovall (2nd)
Schuye LaRue

Telisha Quarles

Brandi Teamer

Brandi Teamer (2nd)
Cherrise Graham (2nd)
LaTonya Blue

Brandi Teamer (2nd)
Sharneé Zoll

Lyndra Littles

Monica Wright (2nd)
Monica Wright

Lyndra Littles (2nd)
Aisha Mohammed (HM)
Sharneé Zoll (HM)
Monica Wright

Lyndra Littles

Aisha Mohammed (2nd)
Monica Wright

Ataira Franklin (HM)
Ariana Moorer (HM)
Ariana Moorer

Ataira Franklin

Ataira Franklin

Faith Randolph (2nd)
Sarah Imovbioh (2nd)
Dominique Toussaint (2nd)
Jocelyn Willoughby (2nd)
Jocelyn Willoughby (1st)




SPECIAL UVA AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIPS

IMP AWARD-
OUTSTANDING FEMALE ATHLETE

Presented annualy to the top feamle athlete at Virginai,
based on total contibution to team effort

1976 Amy Easter
1984 Lyn Anastasio
1988 Donna Holt
1991 Dawn Staley
1992 Dawn Staley
1995 Wendy Palmer
1996 Wendy Palmer
2010 Monica Wright

ACC SCHOLARS

Presented annually to the individual voted to be
Virginia’s top female student-athlete of the year for
academic excellence and performance with distinction
as a member of a varsity team

1983 Ann Bair

1986 Kim Silloway
1992 Tammi Reiss
1993 Dena Evans

2001 Katie Tracy

2019 Jocelyn Willoughby
2020 Jocelyn Willoughby

RALPH SAMPSON
SCHOLARSHIP AWARD

Awarded to a third-year student-athlete who best
demonstrates excellence in academics, leadership and
athletics

2016 Breyana Mason

DISTINGUISHED STUDENT-ATHLETE
SCHOLARSHIP AWARD

Awarded to a rising fourth-year student-athlete who has
distinguished herself during her intercollegiate athletic
career

2017 Lauren Moses

ERNEST H ERN
DISTINGUISHED STUDENT

Presented annually for leadership and for his or her
concern in preserving the traditions of the University
1996 Jeffra Gasepohl

2019 Jocelyn Willoughby

SUSAN GROSSMAN MEMORIAL
AWARD

Outstanding service to the student-athlete mentor
program
1996

CRAIG FIELDER MEMORIAL
AWARD

For embodiment of qualities of leadership in character,
sportsmanship, unwavering competitive spirit and untir-
ing determination in overcoming adversity

1996 Wendy Palmer

Jeffra Gauespohl

JETTIE HILL MEMORIAL AWARD

Fourth-year student-athlete with the highest scholastic
average throughout her four years

1980 Elizabeth Hedstrom
1981 Val Ackerman

1993 Dena Evans

LIFE SKILLS AWARD

A grad school scholarship presented for contributions
to SAM, community service and ones team and athlet-
ics department

2013 Simone Egwu

RAVEN SOCIETY STUDENT
RAVEN AWARD

Recognizing excellence in service and contribution

to the University of Virginia. The Award is reserved to
honor students, faculty, administrators, or alumni of the
University who have widely and sympathetically shared,
supported, and advanced the function of this institution
2019 Jocelyn Willoughby

ACC TOP VI AWARDS

Presented annually to the six UVA student-athletes who
have given the most in terms of service to the Univer-
sity and Charlotesville communities

2001 Katie Tracy

2002 Anna Crosswhite

2010 Monica Wright

2015 Sydney Umeri

2019 Jocelyn Willoughby

BOB WILLIAMS AWARD

In honor of one of the most enthusiastic and sup-
portive fans that Virginia Athletics and, in particular
women’s basketball, has ever know— Bob Williams— for
achievement in academics and athletics.

2001 Elena Kravchenko
2002 Anna Crosswhite
2003 Liz Sahin

2004 Kate Kreager

2005 Jocelyn Logan-Friend
2006 Brenna McGuire
2007 Tara McKnight
2008 Paulisha Kellum
2009 Jayna Hartig

2010 Simone Egwu

ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP

Presented to a member of the women’s basketball
team who best exemplifies the spirit and dedication
that makes Virginia women’s basketball successful.

1999 Chalois Lias
2000 Marcie Dickson
2001 Marcie Dickson
2002 Anna Crosswhite
2003 Safiya Grant-Fairley
2004 Tiffany Sardin
2005 Sharneé Zoll
2006 Sharneé Zoll
2007 Tara McKnight
2008 Lyndra Littles
2009 Monica Wright
2010 Jayna Hartig
2011 Chelsea Shine
2012 Ataira Franklin
2013 Ataira Franklin
2014 Sarah Imovbioh
2015 Sydney Umeri
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THOMAS J. RYAN
SCHOLARSHIP ALUMNI

Presented to a hard-working player

committed to success; a team player who shuns the
spotlight in favor of her teammates; a player who
believes in family values and shares those values with
her team.

2002 Safiya Grant-Fairley
2003 Anna Crosswhite
2004 Kate Kreager
2005 Tiffany Sardin
2006 Siedah Williams
2007 Paulisha Kellum
2008 Aisha Mohammed
2009 Kelly Hartig

2010 Chelsea Shine
2011 Ataira Franklin
2012 Lexie Gerson
2013 Lexie Gerson
2014 Faith Randolph
2015 Faith Randolph

CHRISTINE J. TORETTI
WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
SCHOLARSHIP

Awarded to a student-athlete participating on the
women’s basketball team who has maintained high
academic achievement

2011 Simone Egwu
2012 Simone Egwu
2013 Kelsey Wolfe
2014 Jaryn Garner
2015 Breyana Mason
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WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
COACHES’ AWARD OF

EXCELLENCE
1974 Leslie Berens
1975 Leslie Berens
1976 Terry Israel
1977 Kathy Williams
1978 Cecilia Bean
1979 Val Ackerman
1980 Melissa Mahony
1981 Val Ackerman
1982 Cathy Grimes
1983 Cathy Grimes
1984 Lyn Anastasio
1985 Cathy Grimes
1986 Donna Holt
1987 Donna Holt
1988 Donna Holt
1989 Dawn Bryant
1990 Dawn Staley
1991 Dawn Staley
1992 Dawn Staley
1993 Heather Burge, Dena Evans
1994 Wendy Palmer
1995 Wendy Palmer
1996 Wendy Palmer
1997 Tora Suber
1998 DeMya Walker
1999 DeMya Walker
2000 Lisa Hosac
2001 Schuye LaRue
2002 Telisha Quarles
2003 LaTonya Blue
2004 LaTonya Blue
2005 Jocelyn Logan-Friend
2006 Tiffany Sardin
2007 Lyndra Littles
2008 Sharneé Zoll, Monica Wright
2009 Monica Wright
2010 Monica Wright
2011 Ataira Franklin
2012 Ariana Moorer, Chelsea Shine
2013 Ataira Franklin
2014 Ataira Franklin
2015 Sarah Beth Barnette
2016 Faith Randolph
2017 Breyana Mason
2018 Jocelyn Willoughby
2019 Mone Jones
2020 Jocelyn Willoughby
BEST OFFENSIVE PLAYER
2001 Schuye LaRue
2002 Telisha Quarles
2003 Cherrise Graham
2004 LaTonya Blue
2005 LaTonya Blue
Brandi Teamer
2006 Tiffany Sardin
2007 Lyndra Littles
2008 Lyndra Littles
Monica Wright
2009 Lyndra Littles
Monica Wright
2010 Monica Wright
2011 -
2012 Ariana Moorer

CAVALIER TEAM AWARDS

BEST DEFENSIVE PLAYER

2001 Svetlana Volnaya
2002 Anna Crosswhite
2003 LaTonya Blue
2004 LaTonya Blue
2005 LaTonya Blue
Jocelyn Logan-Friend
2006 Sharneé Zoll
2007 Brenna McGuire
2008 Monica Wright
2009 Monica Wright
2010 Monica Wright
2011 -
2012 Lexie Gerson
BEST REBOUNDER
2012 Chelsea Shine
ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
2001 Anna Prillaman
2002 Brandi Teamer
2003 -
2004 Siedah Williams
2005 Sharneé Zoll
2006 Lyndra Littles
2007 Monica Wright
2008 Aisha Mohammed
2009 Chelsea Shine
2010 Simone Egwu
Telia McCall
MOST IMPROVED PLAYER
2001 Marcie Dickson
2002 Lynette O’Reggio
Liz Sahin
2003 Safiya Grant-Fairley
2004 Jocelyn Logan-Friend
2005 Takisha Granberry
Brenna McGuire
2006 Denesha Kenion
2007 Abby Robertson
Britnee Millner
2008 Paulisha Kellum
2009 Kelly Hartig
Kristen London
2010 Simone Egwu
Telia McCall
2011 -
2012 Telia McCall
2017 J'Kyra Brown
2018 Dominique Toussaint
Felicia Aiyeotan
LEADERSHIP AWARD
2001 Dean’na Mitchelson
Katie Tracy
2002 Kathy Allen
Anna Crosswhite
2005 Kate Kreager
Jocelyn Logan-Friend
2006 Tiffany Sardin
Sharneé Zoll
2007 Tara McKnight
Sharneé Zoll
2008 Sharneé Zoll
Tara McKnight
Monica Wright
2009 Monica Wright
2010 Monica Wright
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UNSUNG HERO

2001 Anna Crosswhite
2002 Karen Jaeger
2003 Anna Crosswhite
2004 Anna Prillaman
2005 Tiffany Sardin
Siedah Williams
2006 Tara McKnight
Siedah Williams
2007 Siedah Williams
Paulisha Kellum
2008 Enongé Stovall
2009 Kristen London
2010 Jayna Hartig
PRESEASON CONDITIONING
2001 Svetlana Volnaya
2002 Telisha Quarles
2003 Liz Sahin
Jocelyn Logan-Friend
2004 Alisa Wulff
2005 Sharneé Zoll
2006 Brenna McGuire
2007 Jayna Hartig
2008 Lyndra Littles
2009 Chelsea Shine
2010 China Crosby
MVP IN PRACTICE
2002 Karen Jaeger
2004 Brenna McGuire
2005 Sharneé Zoll
2006 Tara McKnight
2007 Jayna Hartig
Monica Wright
2008 Monica Wright
2009 Monica Wright
2010 Monica Wright
2011 -
2012 Ataira Franklin
ACADEMIC AWARD
2012 Simone Egwu
2013 Simone Egwu
2014 Lexie Gerson
Ataira Franklin
2016 Breyana Mason
2017 Lauren Moses
2018 Jocelyn Willoughby

HEART & HUSTLE

2017 Jocelyn Willoughby

2018 Lauren Moses

WAHOO IMPACT AWARD
2017 Breyana Mason




